
Pratapgarh - Lucknow DEMU/74201 - DEMU - NR 
MBDP/MBDD Pratapgarh Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

5h 40m - 173 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh
Junction

05:00 3 1 0 26 97 NR

2 CIL Chilbila Junction 05:09 05:10 1m 5 1 4 106 93 NR
3 JGJ Jageshar Ganj 05:17 05:18 1m 1 1 16 38 NR
4 MCDA MCDD Antu 05:25 05:26 1m 1 1 21 76 NR
5 SHJP Sahajipur Halt 05:30 05:31 1m 1 1 26 38 NR
6 MKDM Maa Kalikan Dham

(Mishrauli)
05:36 05:37 1m 1 1 29 72 NR

7 AME Amethi 05:42 05:44 2m 2 1 35 65 100 NR
8 TLKH Talakhajuri 05:51 05:52 1m 1 1 43 58 NR
9 GNG GauriGanj 05:58 05:59 1m 2 1 48 71 106 NR
10 SWPS Swami Paramhans

(Bani)
06:06 06:07 1m 1 1 57 72 107 NR

11 JAIC Jais City (Kasimpur) 06:13 06:14 1m 1 1 64 25 111 NR
12 GUGD GGD Jais 06:20 06:21 1m 2 1 66 79 116 NR
13 THWM Tapeshwarnath Dham

(Fursatganj)
06:29 06:30 1m 2 1 77 79 119 NR

14 RUM Rupamau 06:37 06:38 1m 1 1 86 8 118 NR
15 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 07:45 07:48 3m 2 1 95 24 112 NR
16 GANG GangaGanj 08:07 08:08 1m 2 1 103 60 118 NR
17 HCP Harchandpur 08:15 08:16 1m 3 1 110 63 121 NR
18 KVG Kundanganj 08:22 08:23 1m 2 1 116 63 118 NR
19 BCN Bachhrawan 08:32 08:33 1m 2 1 126 34 124 NR
20 SAGR Shrirajnagar 08:43 08:44 1m 1 1 131 60 122 NR
21 NHN Nigohan 08:50 08:51 1m 1 1 137 59 128 NR
22 KKAH Kankaha 08:58 08:59 1m 1 1 144 67 124 NR
23 MLJ MohanlalGanj 09:06 09:07 1m 1 1 152 10 124 NR
24 UTR Utraitia Junction

(Lucknow)
10:01 10:02 1m 1 1 161 19 121 NR

25 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:40 8 1 173 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (05:03)

Oct 23 2024 (05:03)

1

1


